

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 406  
 LETTING DATE : 09/15/11 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11406  
 DISTRICT : H4  
 CONTRACT TIME : 12/31/12 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : STATEWIDE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 MAINTENANCE MOVABLE BRIDGE & TUNNEL REPAIR CONTRACT NO.2012  
 VARIOUS SITES STATEWIDE  
 DP # 11406

PROJECT(S) : 100 % STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	I2943	IEW CONSTR GP, INC		\$ 8,843,911.13	100.0000%
2	A7025	A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC		\$ 8,859,228.73	100.1732%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) I2943 IEW CONSTR GP, INC		( 2 ) A7025 A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC		( )	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 BRIDGE							
0001 MMG009M E-Z PASS	1.000 DOLL	1000.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	1000.00		
0002 MMB172M LANE CLOSURES	4000.000 HOUR	475.00000	1900000.00	428.00000	1712000.00		
0003 MMB172M LANE CLOSURES WD	800.000 HOUR	146.83000	117464.00	0.01000	8.00		
0004 151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	LUMP	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01		
0005 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01		
0006 152009P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01		
0007 MMG010M TELEPHONE SERVICE	1.000 DOLL	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00		
0008 MMB092M CREW COORDINATOR	1850.000 HOUR	120.00000	222000.00	120.00000	222000.00		
0009 MMB142M MANPOWERED ACCESS MACHINE	1500.000 HOUR	15.00000	22500.00	55.00000	82500.00		
0010 MMB142M MANPOWERED ACCESS MACHINE WD	75.000 HOUR	0.01000	0.75	0.01000	0.75		
0011 MMB044M 60' UNDERBRIDGE INSPECTION UNIT	500.000 HOUR	0.01000	5.00	100.00000	50000.00		
0012 MMB044M 60' UNDERBRIDGE INSPECTION UNIT WD	80.000 HOUR	0.01000	0.80	0.01000	0.80		

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 406  
 LETTING DATE : 09/15/11 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 11406  
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : STATEWIDE

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) I2943 IEW CONSTR GP, INC		( 2 ) A7025 A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC		( )	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0013 MMB109M MANPOWER ACCESS MACHINE - TRUCK MOUNTED	300.000	HOUR	30.00000	9000.00	0.01000	3.00		
0014 MMB109M MANPOWER ACCESS MACHINE - TRUCK MOUNTED WD	60.000	HOUR	0.01000	0.60	0.01000	0.60		
0015 MMB091M FORCE ACCOUNT, LABOR, EQUIPMENT AND MATERIALS	1.000	DOLL	1330000.00000	1330000.00	1330000.00000	1330000.00		
0016 MMB022M REPAIR CATEGORY "A", MOVABLE	8500.000	HOUR	304.60000	2589100.00	240.00000	2040000.00		
0017 MMB022M REPAIR CATEGORY "A", MOVABLE WD	400.000	HOUR	104.00000	41600.00	0.01000	4.00		
0018 MMB024M REPAIR CATEGORY "B", MOVABLE	6500.000	HOUR	0.01000	65.00	215.00000	1397500.00		
0019 MMB024M REPAIR CATEGORY "B", MOVABLE WD	300.000	HOUR	0.01000	3.00	0.01000	3.00		
0020 MMB026M WELDING CREW	6500.000	HOUR	385.74000	2507310.00	300.00000	1950000.00		
0021 MMB026M WELDING CREW WD	400.000	HOUR	180.63000	72252.00	0.01000	4.00		
0022 MMB028M IRON WORKER	300.000	HOUR	0.01000	3.00	100.00000	30000.00		
0023 MMB028M IRON WORKER WD	100.000	HOUR	0.01000	1.00	0.01000	1.00		
0024 MMB034M PLUMBER, MOVABLE	200.000	HOUR	0.01000	2.00	95.00000	19000.00		
0025 MMB035M PLUMBER (WD), MOVABLE	75.000	HOUR	0.01000	0.75	0.01000	0.75		
0026 MMB162M HVAC	160.000	HOUR	0.01000	1.60	95.00000	15200.00		
0027 MMB162M HVAC WD	40.000	HOUR	0.01000	0.40	0.01000	0.40		
0028 MMB030M SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN, MOVABLE	120.000	HOUR	0.01000	1.20	0.01000	1.20		
0029 MMB059M SHOP FABRICATION	120.000	MH	180.00000	21600.00	0.01000	1.20		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	8,843,911.13	\$	8,859,228.73	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	8,843,911.13	\$	8,859,228.73	\$	

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,